
Wednesday, June 2lV,
AUCKLAND
760 ke. 395 m.

9.30 a.m. Pianists and Singers10. 0 Devotions1016 Garde Republicaine SaxophoneQuartet
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Backgroundto the News, contributed by the Geography Department, Auckland Univer-Sity College (to be repeated from 1YAat 7.145 p.m. tomorrow): The HomeSeience School answers questions fromlisteners; Let’s Talk It Over: An Auck-land Panel discuss Problems AffectingHome and Family
11.30 Music While You Work12. 0 Lunch Musie2. 0 p.m. Music of Other Lands
2.30 CLASSICAL MUSICSinfonia for Double Orchestra in EFlat, Op. 18, No. 4 J. C. BachFlute Sonata No. 5 in E Minor BachConcerto Grosso, No, 28 Handel3.15 Rugby: Australian UniversitiesAuckland and Massey Colleges(From Eden Park)
5.15 Children’s Session
5.45 Negro Spirituals6.0 Stars to Steer By: The personalphilosophy of Robert Young (NZBS)Market Reports
Popular Parade
y Ae For the Farmer: The Week’s Farm-ing News and a talk on Farm Trees, byMiss B. Sutherland, Department of Agri-culture (NZBS)7.30 Recordings from the 1954 BrassBand Contest8.0 Variety Magazine: Light Entertain--ment by N.Z. Artists (NZBS)
8.20 Book Shop (NZBS).
8.40 Music by Robert Stolz9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 The Affairs of Harlequin ;10.0 Victor Young and his SingingStrings: Irving Berlin Favourites10.15 Luigi Infantino (tenor)
10.30 Old Time Baliroom: SydneyThompson and his Orchestra (BBC)11.20 Close down

TYG ssoBUCKLAND, ,,
12.15 p.m. Auckland Music Festival
THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA conductedby Warwick BraithwaiteOverture: Mignon ThomasFantasia On Greensleeves

Vaughan WilliamsSuite: The Language of Flowers
CowenMusical Snuff Box LiadovPassacaglia on a Well-known Theme
JacobSuite; Caucasian Sketches, Op. 10

ippolitov-lvanovBerceuse JarnefeidtSlavonic Dance, No, 4, Op. 46 Dvorak(From the Town Hall)1.45 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
y Yehudi Menuhin’ and the DanishState Radio Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Mogens WoldikeViolin Concerto Niels7.34 Heinrich Schlusnus (baritone)Sleep Beloved
Gracious and Kind Art Thou BrahmsEpiphany WolfSerenade Strauss7.50 The Hollywood Bowl SymphonyOrchestra conducted by Leopold Stokow-ski
Forest Murmurs (Siegfried) Wagner8. 0 The World of the Early Church:The Early Church and the WorkingClass, the second talk by Professor. E,M. Blaiklock (NZBs) :

8.21 Arthur Rubinstein (piano)Toccata in C Major Bach-BusoniRhapsody in B Minor, Op. 79. No. 4
BrahmsMouvements Perpetuels Poulenc8.50 Maria Cebotari (soprano) and theSymphony Orchestra of Radio Berlinconducted by Arthur RotherSalome: Final Scene Straus;9. 5 The Berlin Phitharmonie Orchestraconducted bY Wilhelm FurtwangilerPrelude and Good Friday Music (Par-Sifal) Waaner9.30 Handel: A talk with musical illus-trations by Arthur Jacobs (NZBS)0. 4 Debussy and MartinuCamille Wanausek (nute), Erich Weiss(viola) and Uans Jelinek (harp)Sonata DebussyWalden String Quartet

String Quartet No. 6 MartinuAntonio Janigro (‘celio) and GinetteDoyen (piano)
Sonata for ’Cello and Piano in p Minor |

Debussy71. 0 Closedown
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WD AUCKLAND1250 ke. m.
5. Op.m. Your Host Tonight: Vie9 SvBAB
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Martial Moments
Cafe Continental
Melachrino Selections
Recent Reteases
Jones Junior
Merry Melodies
Listeners’ Requests
District Weather Forecast

Close down
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Junior Requests
‘Women’s News from Town (lose-Dempsey)
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Charles Kuliman (tenor)
Melody Lane

10. © .Delia of Four Winds
10.15 true Confessions
10.30 The Dark God
10.45 Kawakawa Calling
11. 0 Close down
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p.m. Remember These?Piano Playhouse
These Words Changed My LifeMelodies of the MomentVandful of Stars
Twenty-Six Hours
Tunes for Everybody
Farming for Profit
Variety Fanfare (BBC)
GWEN MORGAN (soprano)A Vision
The Wounded Heart
Hope
Springtime Grieg(Studio)

8.30 Play: When Joy Comes, by SeanThomas (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

IXH 3106 AAMILTON, m.7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Shirley Mad-dock)9.30 Accordion Airs
9.45 Musical Cards10. 0 Reserved
10.46 A Place of Honour10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Delia of Four Winds11. 0 Men of Melody
11.146 Melody Moments11.30 Ken Griffin at the Console11.45 Vocal Varieties
12. 0 MusSical Mailbox: Te Awamutn
12.33 p.m. Report from Ruakura, by JohnGerring1.0 The Deceiver
1.15 On the Sweeter Side
1.30 Songtime
1.45 Semprini (piano)aie Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Black Narcissus; Film and Theatre News
3. 0 Musical Partners3.15 Country Style3.30 The Amazing Duchess
3.45 The Pied Pipers4.0 Afternoon Concert
Symphonic Poem; Stenka RazineF

Glazounovdae
phy
Letter Scene (Eugen One-gin

Capriccio Italien, Op. 45 Tehaikovski
4.465 Songs from the Shows
5. 0 The Black Arrow
5.15 Modern Miscellany

|}
5.46 The Battling Bensons6.0 Henri Rene and his Ensemble6.15 Rosemary Clooney Sings
)

6.30 Turntable Rhythm
|
6.45 Kilima Hawaiians
i Fe Reserved7.45 Manhunt
7.30 rama of Medicine
7.45 Folk Music ~

3.0 The British Overseas: Lawrence ofArabia, by Roger Gregson (BBC)
30 London Studio Melodies: Jack Colesand his Orchestre Moderne, with theMichael Krein Saxophone Quartet (BBC)8. 4 Musie of Vincent Youmans9.30 The Guy Lombardo Show10. 0 The Devil's Holiday10,30 Close down ; Le

b.
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IZ 200 ROTORUA, |
9.30a.m. The Burtons of Banner Street10. O British Male Choirs
10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 Mischa Levitzki (piano)10.45 Music While You Work
11.146 Les Paul (guitar)11.30 Variety Half Hour'42. 0 Lunch Music
|
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
| 2.30 Margaret Whiting
2.45 Bernhard Levitow’s Salon Orchestra3. 0 Miss Billy3.15 Classical Music: Tchaikoyski
String Quartet No. 1 in D, Op. 414. 0 Presenting the Crosbys4.15 Peggy Lee

4.30 Mambo Time
4.45 Dick Robertson and bis Orchestra5. 0 Anhe Shelton Sings5.15 For Our Younger Listeners: QuizTeams and Story: Bob Shotton’s Sing
Song; Mr. Nim’s Circus
Sweet and Smooth
Dinner Music
Gordon Jenkins plays his own
lompositions
The Story Behind the Record
Hard Cash
SYBIL McKINNEY (contralto)Grief and Pain (St. Matthew Passion)

BachReturn O God of Hosts (Samson)Recitative: Awake Saturnia
Air: Hence, Iris, Hence (Semele)

Handel

| 6.
6.
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|
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|
8. 2 Romantic Music of Fritz Kreisler

'
8.30 The Devil to Pay (BBC)
9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 Record Review (Fanfare)
410. O. Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)
10.30 Close down
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PVA
WELLINGTON

:570 ke. $26 mM.
a.m. Breakfast SessionLocal Weather Conditions.30 Local Weather Conditions7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley, and Marlborough WeatherForecast

9.30 Morning Star: Turek(piano)
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 lHiester’s Diary11. 0 Women’s SesSion: Let’s Talk ItOver-An Auckland Panel discussesProblems Affecting the Home and Family(NZBS) :

.30

5. 0
5.30
6

Rosalyn

1 Showtime2.0 Lunch Music
Op.m. CLASSICAL HOUR
Scandinavian Composers

Naa

Serenade for Strings, Op. 11 Wiren
Symphony No. 6 in D Minor, Op, 104
Symphonic Poem: Tapiola, Op. 12Sibelius

3. 0 Christian Marlowe’s Daughter3.30 Music. While You Work4.0 My Lady Waited4.30 Rhythm in the Sun
5. 0 Music on Strings5.15 Children’s Session: Nature QuestionTime
5.45 Popular. Parade \
6. 0 Tea Dance
6.19 Stock Exchange Report7.15 Gardening Talk: W. G. Stephenanswers listeners’ questions
7.30 International Showtime: Peter Pan,introduced by Jean Metealfe, with Gil-bert Harding, Jean Carson, Hermione
Gingold, Gary Miller and the Rita Wil-liams Singers; The Hopkins Saga, told
by Miriam Hopkins; Picture Page: Music’from the Glenn Miller Story
8. 0 Variety Magazine: Light entertain-
ment by N.Z. Artists (NZBS)
8.20 Book Shop (NZABS)
8.40 Jack Hillier Presents his own com-
positions with Joan Vanse (vocalist).
Sandra Gnen (violin) and Jack at the|piano (NZBS) :

9.15 Talk in Maori
9.39 Wrestling: A delayed commentary|on the professional contest at the TownHall >
10.45 Your Daneing Party: Woody Her-man’s Orchestra (VOA)
11.20 Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sentdirect to the Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,
vor
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2YOWELLINGTON,660 ke.
5. 0 p.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music7.0

=
Arthur Rubinstein (piano), JaschaHeifetz (violin) and Gregor Piatigorsky(cello)Trio in D Minor, Op. 49 Mendelsschn7.30 Platonic Dialogues: The Status ofWomen, the fourth reading from Plato’s"Republic" (NZBS)7.42 ALICE GRAHAM (contralto)The Absent Warrior
Dreamland
The Silver StreamWillow SpraysLife’s Elixir Bantock(Studio)

8. 0 Coronation Anniversary: Excerptsfrom the music recorded in WestminsterAbbey at the Coronation of Her Majestythe. Queen, on June 2, 14953
9. 0 London Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Malcolm SargentSuite in F Sharp Minor. Op. 19

Dohnanyl9.30 Mandel: A talk with musical illus-trations, by Arthur Jacob (NZBS)10. 4 The Little Orchestra Society con-ducted by Thomas SchermanAreadian Songs.and Dances (Louis{-
ana Story) Thomson10.20 Walter de la Mare: An appreciationby V. Sackville-West (BBC)10.44 Poetry: Kobert Harris and Jill Bal-con read poems by Walter de la Mare11. 0 Close down

21D 51)ELEINGTON
7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm7.30 The Comedy Harmonists
7.45 The Australian Story8. 0 Premiere
8.30 Oldtime Ballroom (BBC)
9. 0 A Young Man with a Swing Band9.30 The Gathering of the Clans
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2X6 1010 @ESBORNE,, m,.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (Pamela Kemp)9.30 Music While You Work
1 QO The Story of Vivian Lang10.15 Family Fortunes
10.30 The Deceiver
10.46 A Place of Honour
411. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatable Tunes6.30 Hill-Billv Harmony
6.45 Famous Rescues
Fe {0 Rhythm Parade
7.15 Alias the Baron
7.30 The Golden Salamander
7.45 Les Baxter and his Orchestra8.2 News, Views and Interviews8.15 Dad and Dave
8.30 Songs from the Shows, with Doris
»
Hare. (BBC)
9. 3 Edmundo Ros and his Orchestra
9.20 Stringtime9.30 Play: The Tunnel, by Mabel Con-standuros and Howard Agg (NZBS)10.20 . Soft Lights and Sweet Music10.30 Close down

2YZ 860 ke.NAPIER 349 m.9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Master Music
10.45 Home Science Talk: Questions ofthe Mozth
41. @ Music While You Work
11.30 American Artists12.0 Lunch Music2 Op.m. Music While You Work

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session(YAs only)
7.0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session| 9. Correspondence Schoo! Session

| 12.33 p.m. Results from the Amateur Golf
| Championships in Britain1.25 Broadcasts to Schools6.30 London News6.40 Science. Report: A programme fromthe Congress sitting at Auckland7. 0 National Sports Summary11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)


